Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City 

of Seagoville, Texas, approving Garver, LLC. Work Order No. 4 for 
roadway design and related services for Hall Road from Shady Lane to 
Catherine Lane for total compensation in an amount not to exceed Eighty-
One Thousand Six Hundred Ten Dollars and Zero Cents ($81,610.00); 

authorizing the City Manager to execute said agreement; providing a 
repealing clause; providing a severability clause; and providing an effective 
date (Public Works Director) 

Public Works Director Ryan explained this Resolution approves Garver, LLC.

[...]

will provide. 

8. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City 
of Seagoville, Texas authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to 
provide asphalt road work on Ballard Road for compensation in an amount 
not to exceed One Hundred Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Eight 
Dollars and Zero cents ($119,228.00) as set forth in Exhibit A, attached 
hereto and incorporated herein; authorizing the City Manager to execute any 
and all necessary documents; and providing an effective date (Public Works 
Director) 

Public Works Director Ryan explained this Resolution approves Anderson 
Asphalt & Concrete Paving to provide asphalt road work on Ballard Road for 
compensation in an amount not to exceed One Hundred Nineteen Thousand Two 
Hundred Twenty Eight Dollars and Zero cent ($119, 228.00).  

9. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City 
of Seagoville, Texas, approving a Professional Services Contract with 
Pipeline Analysis, LLC, for the purpose of performing various field tests and 
inspections of the wastewater collection system within the Bowers Road Lift 
Station Service Area, preparing final reports containing recommended 
system repairs and the estimated costs associated with reducing wet weather 
inflow and infiltration in an amount not to exceed One Hundred-Nine 
Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Six Dollars and Zero cents ($109,786.00), 
which is attached hereto and incorporated herein as Attachment 1; 
authorizing the City Manager to execute said Agreement; providing for a 
repealing clause; providing for a severability clause; and providing an 
effective date (Public Works Director)

[...]

various field tests and inspections of the wastewater collection system within the 
Bowers Road Lift Station Service Area, preparing final reports containing 
recommended system repairs and the estimated costs associated with reducing 
wet weather inflow and infiltration in an amount not to exceed One Hundred-Nine 
Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Six Dollars and Zero cents ($109,786.00).  

10. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City 
of Seagoville, Texas, approving a Sales Agreement with Wetlands 
Management, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership,  for the purchase of 2.4 
Wetland  Mitigation Credits to satisfy the City’s Mitigation obligation

[...]

Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 
Seagoville, Texas, approving Garver, LLC. Work Order No. 4 for roadway design and 
related services for Hall Road from Shady Lane to Catherine Lane for total compensation 
in an amount not to exceed Eighty-One Thousand Six Hundred Ten Dollars and Zero 
Cents ($81,610.00); authorizing the City Manager to execute said agreement; providing 
a repealing clause; providing a severability clause; and providing an effective date 
(Public Works Director) 

Motion to approve a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas, approving

[...]

ayes. 3/0 

8. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 
Seagoville, Texas authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to provide asphalt 
road work on Ballard Road for compensation in an amount not to exceed One Hundred 
Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Eight Dollars and Zero cents ($119,228.00) as 
set forth in Exhibit A, attached hereto and incorporated herein; authorizing the City 
Manager to execute any and all necessary documents; and providing an effective date 
(Public Works Director) 

Motion to approve a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas authorizing